
Texas Gulf Coast Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 
Event Calendar 

MARCH 2020 
 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 

 
 
 
 

2 
 

MONDAY FOCUS 
8:30AM 

3 
 

Networking Lunch 
The Woodlands 

11:30AM 

4 
 
 

5 
 

PODCAST my Biz 
1:00PM 

Chamber Office 

6 
 

Healthy & Happy 
Lunch & Learn 

11:00AM  

7 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 

9 
 

MONDAY FOCUS 
8:30AM 

10 
 
 
  

11 
 
 

12 
 

Networking Lunch 
Spring Creek BBQ 

Vintage Park 
11:30-1:30PM 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 

16 
MONDAY FOCUS 

8:30AM 
10:30AM  

AB Meeting 

17 
 

 

18 
 

Networking Lunch 
GALLERIA 

The West End Rest. 
11:30AM 

 

19 
 

20 
 

8:30AM 
ORIENTATION 

The Woodlands 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 
 
 

23 
 
 

MONDAY FOCUS 
8:30AM. 

24 
 

 
 
 

25 
 

8:00AM Roaming 
Breakfast 

Office Evolution 
CONROE 

26 
 
  

27 
 

Lunch Ribbon 
Cutting 

The Hawk-INS Group 
HOUSTON 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 
 
 

30 
 

MONDAY FOCUS 
8:30AM 

Lunch Ribbon Cutting 
My Favorite Stylist 
11:30AM - SPRING 

31 
 
 

 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

Radio in SPANISH – KYST 920AM – Thursdays at 10:00AM 
WIIFM Chamber Radio – Tuesdays at 10:00AM Recording 


