Texas Gulf Coast Hispanic Chamber of Commerce

Event Calendar

MARCH 2020

Facebook - @TexasGulfCoastHispanicChamber

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	MONDAY FOCUS 8:30AM	Networking Lunch The Woodlands 11:30AM		PODCAST my Biz 1:00PM Chamber Office	Healthy & Happy Lunch & Learn 11:00AM	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	MONDAY FOCUS 8:30AM			Networking Lunch Spring Creek BBQ Vintage Park 11:30-1:30PM		
15	16 MONDAY FOCUS 8:30AM 10:30AM AB Meeting	17	Networking Lunch GALLERIA The West End Rest. 11:30AM	19	8:30AM ORIENTATION The Woodlands	21
22	MONDAY FOCUS 8:30AM.	24	8:00AM Roaming Breakfast Office Evolution CONROE	26	Lunch Ribbon Cutting The Hawk-INS Group HOUSTON	28
29	MONDAY FOCUS 8:30AM Lunch Ribbon Cutting My Favorite Stylist 11:30AM - SPRING	31				

Radio in SPANISH – KYST 920AM – Thursdays at 10:00AM WIIFM Chamber Radio – Tuesdays at 10:00AM Recording